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ABBEYVET (UK) LIMITED
BALANCE SHEET

30 APRIL 2012

CREDITORS AMOUNTS FALLING
DUE WITHIN ONE YEAR

NET CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIABILITIES

CAPITAL AND RESERVES:

Calied up share capital

Allotted and fully paid, 100 Ordinary £1 shares
Profit and loss account

SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS

2012

(2,206,380)

(2,206,380)

(2,206,380}

100
{2,206,480)

(2,206,380)

2011

(2,206,380)

(2,206,380)

(2,206,380)

100
(2,206,480)

(2,206,380)

For the year ending 30 Apnl 2012 the company was enuitled to exemption from audit under Section 480 of the
Companies Act 2006 relating to dormant compantes The members have not required the company to obtain an audit of
its financial statements for the persod ended 30 April 2012 1n accordance with Section 476 of the Companies Act 2006

The director acknowledges 1its responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies Act 2006 with

respect to accounting records and preparation of accounts

These abbreviated accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to

the small companies’ regime

The abbreviated accounts were approved by the director on 22 October 2012 and were signed by

W

For and on behalf of HUT Global Services Inc - Director




